STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichito, Konses 67202

LL	PLUGG ING	RECORD'	15.	009	0085	1.00
K.	A-R82-	5-117		API N	HMRFR	

	00851.00.01
	BER
	AME May Bock MA ybach
WELL NU	MBER #1
	_ Ft. from S Section Line
<del></del>	_ Ft. from E Section Line
SEC. 24	TWP. 20 RGE. 14 (E) or (W)
COUNTY	Barton
Date We	II Completed
Pluggin	Commenced 5/4/89
Plugging	Completed $\frac{5/10/89}{}$
·	(date)
/ K C	O Distalat Asontis Name
	C District Agent's Name).
Botto	DMT.D3596
ns.	•
SING RECOF	RD
Put In	Pulled out
249 3594	2772
Indicat	ng where the mud fluid was
to the bol	e. If cement or other plugs
<b>d, from_</b> ks cemen	feet to feet each set. t, shot @2772', pulled
	el. 500# hulls
K of this	form.)
NC. L	.Icense No. 6050
	1
fic Oil	Corporation
	,55.
That I ha	Operator) or (Operator) of ve knowledge of the facts, escribed well as filed that
//	1.00 X les

Trans Pacific Oil Corporation LEASE OPERATOR One Main Place #410 Wichita KS 67202 PHONE (316) 262-3596 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. \_9408 Character of Well \_Oil the plugging proposale was approved on \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ CONSERVATION DIVISION

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Wichits, Kantached? Is ACO-1 flied? Producing Formation \_Depth to Top\_\_\_ Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formatio OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS Formation Content Size 8 5/8 Pascribe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged placed and the method or methods used in introducing it in were used, state the character of same and depth place Plugged bottom with sand to 3290, ran 5 sac pipe, plugged surface with 200 sacks 60/40 (If additional description is necessary, use BAC KELSO CASING PULLING, IN Name of Plugging Contractor Address P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS 67524 HAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Kansas Rice STATE OF COUNTY OF R. Darrell Kelso above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 23rd day of\_\_\_ Дау **,19** 89 Notary Public

TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.

My Commission Expires:

State of Kansas My Appt. Exp. Aug. 15, 1989



## WIRE-TECH

## GAMMA RAY BOND LOG

	COMPANY	101							
<u>1.</u>	WELL	/ELL MAYBACK #1 "OWWO"							
	FIELD 🚐 🔍					- w			
	COUNTY Location	DARTON		STATE	KANSA Other Se				
	: 141:-N1:-53W								
Permanent Datum Log Measured Fron Drifting Measured F	CROODD PRAISE	EIGHT	L1.5 F	14w . 888'	Elev . K B				
Date Run No Depth — Driller Depth — Wire-Tech Bim Log Inter Top Log Inter Type Fluid in Hole Fluid Level Date Cemented Type of Cement Log Top of Cement Max Rec. Temp Equip   Location Recorded By Witnessed By	12-27-88   OME   3596'   3516'   3515'   2700'   WATER   FULL   *F @   51   GREAT   V. BRUKO   MR. VESS	Wichita, Kansas	MAY 1989	RECEIVED TE CORPORATION COMMISSION					
RUN NO BIT	BORE-HOLE RECORD FROM	10	size w		G RECORD	10 (1-A-			